

SDG Named Great Place to Work for Fifth Consecutive Year

Leading cybersecurity and risk management solution provider is, once again, recognized for its workplace culture of high trust and performance

NORWALK, CT, UNITED STATES, January 31, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- SDG Corporation has, for the fifth consecutive year, been recognized as a Great Workplace by the Great Places to Work Institute following their annual study of workplace culture that identifies the best workplaces and employers around the globe. Considered as the gold standard in workplace culture assessment, the 2023 award recognizes companies that exemplify credibility, respect, fairness, pride, camaraderie, and a culture of High-Trust and High-Performance[™].

SDG's leading technology and managed service solutions enable some of the world's industry leading brands to mitigate cyber risk to critical corporate information and IT infrastructure—helping them to securely realize their business vision.



"I'm pleased that SDG has, once again, been identified as a Great Place to Work. Receiving this recognition for the fifth consecutive year is a testimony of our corporate culture that is focused

"

I am proud of the many talented and dedicated SDG team members that have enabled us to receive the Great Places to Work recognition." on trust, teamwork, and employee pride in the innovative solutions we deliver to our clients. I am proud of the many talented and dedicated SDG team members that have enabled us to receive the Great Places to Work recognition," said SDG's President & CEO, Ajay Gupta.

"Our certification as a Great Place to Work for the fifth year in a row is an accomplishment that all SDG employees take pride in," says Sumiksha Koul Suri, HR Leader – SDG India. "Creating a corporate culture consistent with SDG's Guiding

Ajay Gupta, CEO

Principles is a foundational element in our ability to consistently provide an exceptional

workplace environment to our employees, and long-term value to our clients."



About SDG

SDG is a global IT risk management and cybersecurity solutions provider.

SDG services and SaaS solutions deliver a comprehensive range of identity, cybersecurity, <u>GRC</u>, and cloud security capabilities that enable leading global organizations to identify and mitigate cyber risk, protect cyber assets, and manage their business securely.

To learn how SDG can help ensure the security and compliance of your technology and data infrastructure visit: <u>www.sdgc.com</u> and <u>www.truops.com</u>.

For specific information about career opportunities at SDG, visit <u>www.sdgc.com/careers</u>.

Jacques Wagemaker SDG Corporation +15745274519 ext. email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/613731953

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.